Event Name: South Haven - Run Michigan Cheap 10-12-20

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

869
848
804
792
852
811
796
846
862
849
615
844
820
827
793

829
782
803
812
855
819
631
845
813
823
816
841
806
791

854
842
797
818

Name

KRZYSZTOF ZMUDA
JESS SMITH

DANIEL FERNANDEZ
TIM CHARLES
CRAIG SWOPE
JONATHAN HOWES
MASON DEWAR
ANDREW SMITH
JOHN WARREN
JANIE SOODSMA
Richard Bedlome
JOSIE SIBLEY
RENEE KLAASEN
ANN MARTINEZ

TIM CLARK

JARED BEASLEY
BILLY MCCLENDON
DAVID ADAMSON
COLLEEN ENGLER
RENEE HOWES

RON TAYLOR
ROBERT JUNGWIRTH
Joey Retsma

EILEEN SKISAK
EMILY HUDEC
AUSTIN LAIL
SHELLEY IRWIN
MANFRED SAMIMY
AUTUMN HERSHBERGER
CHRISTY CHARLES
KARLA BEASLEY
JEN RUPP

JAMIE SZUMANSKI
CHRISTY SAVAGE
MARIA TERESA DIAZ
ANNA JONES

Chip
Elapsed
01:27:25

01:37:20
01:37:31
01:38:46
01:39:01
01:42:47
01:42:51
01:46:44
01:48:28
01:48:51
01:50:53
01:52:12
01:53:02
01:54:00
01:55:05
01:55:06
01:58:42
01:58:56
01:59:59
02:00:38
02:01:16
02:01:36
02:02:18
02:03:51
02:03:57
02:03:57
02:09:39
02:10:06
02:18:16
02:18:30
02:20:00
02:20:00
02:21:07
02:23:49
02:24:44
02:25:00

Pace

Gen
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10of2

Age

41
53
44
35
57
45
28
42
65
30
63
21
38
45
63
44
39
56
50
44
54
66
46
61
25
25
60
66
32
35
44
42
37
39
55
47

Division

1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON

Finishers 81 of 100

Age Group

M40 - 49
M50 - 59
M40 - 49
M30 - 39
M50 - 59
M40 - 49
M20 - 29
M40 - 49
M60 - 69
F30 - 39
M60 - 69
F20 - 29
F30 -39
F40 - 49
M60 - 69
M40 - 49
M30 - 39
M50 - 59
F50 - 59
F40 - 49
M50 - 59
M60 - 69
F40 - 49
F60 - 69
F20 - 29
M20 - 29
F60 - 69
M60 - 69
F30-39
F30-39
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
F30-39
F30-39
F50 - 59
F40 - 49

Age Place Gen
Place
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17
10
18
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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Event Name: South Haven - Run Michigan Cheap 10-12-20

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Frank Race

Bib

789
865
802
795

814
801
809
833
861
863

Name

CHRISTIE CANGE
ALI WRIGHT
BARRY ENGLER
CAROLINE COWAN
JULIE MILES
LAUREN HUGHES
LISA ELLERBROCK
JACKIE HOFMANN
MOLLY MOONEY
KARLA VINCENT
LAWTON WARZALA

Chip
Elapsed
02:26:42

02:27:55
02:30:15
02:30:18
02:35:13
02:58:03
02:58:37
03:00:12
03:00:26
03:15:05
03:44:25

Pace

Gen
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Age

53
22
54
36
34
39
54
35
40
40
61

Division

1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON

Finishers 81 of 100

Age Group

F50 - 59
F20-29
M50 - 59
F30-39
F30 -39
F30 -39
F50 - 59
F30 -39
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
M60 - 69

Age Place Gen
Place

19
20
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
20
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